
Set baseline

 

Schedule Template

 

A - Planning/Bidding (12/19/11 Mon - 12/19/11 Mon) - 0% Complete

  1 A - Planning/Bidding 0 %
Comments

Notifications/Confirmations

B - Contract Signing (12/19/11 Mon - 12/19/11 Mon) - 0% Complete

  2 B - Contract Signing 0 %
Comments

Notifications/Confirmations

  3 Contract Signed 0 %
Comments

Notifications/Confirmations

Contract Signed (12/19/11 Mon - 12/19/11 Mon) - 0% Complete

  4
Deposit Collected and

Deposited
3 0 %

Comments

Notifications/Confirmations

  5
Order Windows and Entry

Doors
3 0 %

Comments

Notifications/Confirmations

  6

Order Masonry Product

(Hardie, Brick, Stone,

Etc.)

5 0 %
Comments

Notifications/Confirmations

Site Work (12/19/11 Mon - 12/26/11 Mon) - 0% Complete

  7 site evaluation 3 0 %
Comments

Notifications/Confirmations

  8 encroachment permit 3 0 %
Comments

Notifications/Confirmations

  9
building and zoning

permits
8 0 %

Comments

Notifications/Confirmations

  10
Lot survey and staking of

four corners
3 0 %

Comments

Notifications/Confirmations

  11 Foundation layout 10 0 %
Comments

Notifications/Confirmations

Excavation (12/19/11 Mon - 12/26/11 Mon) - 0% Complete

  12 Order Portable Restroom 8 0 %
Comments

Notifications/Confirmations

  13 Cut in Drive 10 0 %
Comments

Notifications/Confirmations

  14 Dig Basement 10 0 %
Comments

Notifications/Confirmations

  15
Insurance Placed on

Structure?
3 0 %

Comments

Notifications/Confirmations

  16
Temporary Electric

Source?
14 0 %

Comments

Notifications/Confirmations

  17
Send Package to Energy

Star Rater
10 0 %

Comments

Notifications/Confirmations

Foundation (12/26/11 Mon - 01/19/12 Thu) - 0% Complete

  18 Footer Installion 14 0 %
Comments

Notifications/Confirmations

  19 Footer Inspection 18 0 %
Comments

Notifications/Confirmations

  20 Set Up Basement Walls 19 0 %
Comments

Notifications/Confirmations

  21 Pour Basement Walls 20 0 %
Comments

Notifications/Confirmations

0 - Project Start:   12/19/2011 Mon

12/19/11 Mon 1 day 12/19/11 Mon

12/19/11 Mon 1 day 12/19/11 Mon

12/19/11 Mon 0 days 12/19/11 Mon

12/19/11 Mon 0 days 12/19/11 Mon

12/19/11 Mon 0 days 12/19/11 Mon

12/19/11 Mon 0 days 12/19/11 Mon

12/19/11 Mon 3 days 12/21/11 Wed

12/19/11 Mon 3 days 12/21/11 Wed

12/22/11 Thu 3 days 12/26/11 Mon

12/19/11 Mon 3 days 12/21/11 Wed

12/22/11 Thu 1 day 12/22/11 Thu

12/22/11 Thu 0 days 12/22/11 Thu

12/22/11 Thu 1 day 12/22/11 Thu

12/22/11 Thu 2 days 12/23/11 Fri

12/19/11 Mon 0 days 12/19/11 Mon

12/26/11 Mon 0 days 12/26/11 Mon

12/22/11 Thu 0 days 12/22/11 Thu

12/26/11 Mon 1 day 12/26/11 Mon

12/27/11 Tue 2 days 12/28/11 Wed

12/29/11 Thu 2 days 12/30/11 Fri

01/02/12 Mon 1 day 01/02/12 Mon
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  22 Wreck Out Forms 21 0 %
Comments

Notifications/Confirmations

  23
Waterproofing/Foundation

Insulation
22 0 %

Comments

Notifications/Confirmations

  24
Fill Garage/Porches with

Rock
23 0 %

Comments

Notifications/Confirmations

  25 Plumbing Ground Work 24 0 %
Comments

Notifications/Confirmations

  26
Plumbing ground work

inspection
25 0 %

Comments

Notifications/Confirmations

  27 Termite Treatment 26 0 %
Comments

Notifications/Confirmations

  28
Basement slab prep and

light back-fill
27 0 %

Comments

Notifications/Confirmations

  29 Basement Floor Poured 28 0 %
Comments

Notifications/Confirmations

  30 Backfill for Framers 28 0 %
Comments

Notifications/Confirmations

  31 Order 20 Yard Dumpster 29 0 %
Comments

Notifications/Confirmations

Framing (01/18/12 Wed - 01/25/12 Wed) - 0% Complete

  32
Frame Up out of the

Basement
30 0 %

Comments

Notifications/Confirmations

  33 Frame First Floor 32 0 %
Comments

Notifications/Confirmations

  34 Frame Roof System 33 0 %
Comments

Notifications/Confirmations

  35 Starr Framing Visit 33 0 %
Comments

Notifications/Confirmations

  36
Install Windows and Entry

Doors
33 0 %

Comments

Notifications/Confirmations

  37 Order Garage Door 36 0 %
Comments

Notifications/Confirmations

Systems Rough-In (01/24/12 Tue - 02/01/12 Wed) - 0% Complete

  38
Cabinet Layout / Cabinet

Order
33 0 %

Comments

Notifications/Confirmations

  39 Plumbing 38 0 %
Comments

Notifications/Confirmations

  40 HVAC 39 0 %
Comments

Notifications/Confirmations

  41 Electric 39 0 %
Comments

Notifications/Confirmations

  42 Order Trim Package 41 0 %
Comments

Notifications/Confirmations

  43 Order Flooring 42 0 %
Comments

Notifications/Confirmations

  44 Fireplace Install 39 0 %
Comments

Notifications/Confirmations

Exterior Finish (01/26/12 Thu - 02/08/12 Wed) - 0% Complete

  45 Roof Installed 34 0 %
Comments

Notifications/Confirmations

  46 Brick Laid 45 0 %
Comments

Notifications/Confirmations

  47 Hardie Installed 46 0 %
Comments

Notifications/Confirmations

  48
Vinyl Soffiets, Porch

Ceilings Installed
46 0 %

Comments

Notifications/Confirmations

  49 Gutters Installed 48 0 %
Comments

Notifications/Confirmations

  50
Pour Garage Floor and

Walks and Porch Tops
34 0 %

Comments

Notifications/Confirmations

01/03/12 Tue 2 days 01/04/12 Wed

01/05/12 Thu 1 day 01/05/12 Thu

01/06/12 Fri 1 day 01/06/12 Fri

01/09/12 Mon 1 day 01/09/12 Mon

01/10/12 Tue 4 days 01/13/12 Fri

01/16/12 Mon 1 day 01/16/12 Mon

01/17/12 Tue 1 day 01/17/12 Tue

01/18/12 Wed 1 day 01/18/12 Wed

01/18/12 Wed 0 days 01/18/12 Wed

01/19/12 Thu 0 days 01/19/12 Thu

01/18/12 Wed 2 days 01/19/12 Thu

01/20/12 Fri 2 days 01/23/12 Mon

01/24/12 Tue 2 days 01/25/12 Wed

01/24/12 Tue 1 day 01/24/12 Tue

01/24/12 Tue 1 day 01/24/12 Tue

01/25/12 Wed 0 days 01/25/12 Wed

01/24/12 Tue 0 days 01/24/12 Tue

01/24/12 Tue 2 days 01/25/12 Wed

01/26/12 Thu 2 days 01/27/12 Fri

01/26/12 Thu 4 days 01/31/12 Tue

02/01/12 Wed 0 days 02/01/12 Wed

02/01/12 Wed 0 days 02/01/12 Wed

01/26/12 Thu 1 day 01/26/12 Thu

01/26/12 Thu 2 days 01/27/12 Fri

01/30/12 Mon 4 days 02/02/12 Thu

02/03/12 Fri 4 days 02/08/12 Wed

02/03/12 Fri 2 days 02/06/12 Mon

02/07/12 Tue 1 day 02/07/12 Tue

01/26/12 Thu 3 days 01/30/12 Mon
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Wall Insulation (02/01/12 Wed - 02/02/12 Thu) - 0% Complete

  51 B.I.B.S. wall insulation 41 0 %
Comments

Notifications/Confirmations

  52
Foam and Caulk Per

Energy Star Specifications
41 0 %

Comments

Notifications/Confirmations

  53
Energy Star Rater

Inspection
52 0 %

Comments

Notifications/Confirmations

Drywall (02/03/12 Fri - 02/14/12 Tue) - 0% Complete

  54 Board Hung 53 0 %
Comments

Notifications/Confirmations

  55 Mud and Tape 54 0 %
Comments

Notifications/Confirmations

  56 Sand Out 55 0 %
Comments

Notifications/Confirmations

  57

Post Trim, Paint, and

Flooring Diagrams

prominently in the home

56 0 %
Comments

Notifications/Confirmations

Final Insulation (02/07/12 Tue - 02/07/12 Tue) - 0% Complete

  58 Insulate Attic 54 0 %
Comments

Notifications/Confirmations

  59 Insulate Crawl 54 0 %
Comments

Notifications/Confirmations

Finishes (02/14/12 Tue - 03/16/12 Fri) - 0% Complete

  60 Trim 56 0 %
Comments

Notifications/Confirmations

  61 Paint 60 0 %
Comments

Notifications/Confirmations

  62 Final Electric 61 0 %
Comments

Notifications/Confirmations

  63 Tile Flooring 61 0 %
Comments

Notifications/Confirmations

  64 Tile Walls 61 0 %
Comments

Notifications/Confirmations

  65
Install Hardwood or

Laminate or Vinyl
61 0 %

Comments

Notifications/Confirmations

  66 Set Cabinetry and Vanities 65 0 %
Comments

Notifications/Confirmations

  67 Template for Countertops 66 0 %
Comments

Notifications/Confirmations

  68
Install Countertops / Vanity

Tops
67 0 %

Comments

Notifications/Confirmations

  69

Deliver Appliances

(Dishwasher and Over

Range Micro)

65 0 %
Comments

Notifications/Confirmations

  70
Final Trim / Install Interior

Door Hardware
66 0 %

Comments

Notifications/Confirmations

  71 Final Plumbing 66 0 %
Comments

Notifications/Confirmations

  72 Install Closet Shelving 61 0 %
Comments

Notifications/Confirmations

  73 Install Bath Accessories 66 0 %
Comments

Notifications/Confirmations

  74 Install Carpet 73 0 %
Comments

Notifications/Confirmations

  75 Final Cleaning 74 0 %
Comments

Notifications/Confirmations

  76 Build Home Owner Manual 74 0 %
Comments

Notifications/Confirmations

Closing (03/08/12 Thu - 03/08/12 Thu) - 0% Complete

  77 Closing 76 0 %
Comments

Notifications/Confirmations

02/01/12 Wed 1 day 02/01/12 Wed

02/01/12 Wed 1 day 02/01/12 Wed

02/02/12 Thu 1 day 02/02/12 Thu

02/03/12 Fri 2 days 02/06/12 Mon

02/07/12 Tue 4 days 02/10/12 Fri

02/13/12 Mon 1 day 02/13/12 Mon

02/14/12 Tue 1 day 02/14/12 Tue

02/07/12 Tue 1 day 02/07/12 Tue

02/07/12 Tue 1 day 02/07/12 Tue

02/14/12 Tue 4 days 02/17/12 Fri

02/20/12 Mon 5 days 02/24/12 Fri

02/27/12 Mon 3 days 02/29/12 Wed

02/27/12 Mon 5 days 03/02/12 Fri

02/27/12 Mon 2 days 02/28/12 Tue

02/27/12 Mon 3 days 02/29/12 Wed

03/01/12 Thu 1 day 03/01/12 Thu

03/02/12 Fri 10 days 03/15/12 Thu

03/16/12 Fri 1 day 03/16/12 Fri

03/01/12 Thu 1 day 03/01/12 Thu

03/02/12 Fri 1 day 03/02/12 Fri

03/02/12 Fri 2 days 03/05/12 Mon

02/27/12 Mon 1 day 02/27/12 Mon

03/02/12 Fri 1 day 03/02/12 Fri

03/05/12 Mon 2 days 03/06/12 Tue

03/07/12 Wed 2 days 03/08/12 Thu

03/07/12 Wed 1 day 03/07/12 Wed

03/08/12 Thu 1 day 03/08/12 Thu
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